
10404

10405

10422

10423

10424

11012

11013

11101

11102

11144

Machinist's hammer 600 g, all-metal, two-component handle

Machinist's hammer 800 g, all-metal, two-component handle

Claw hammer 350 g, all-metal, two-component handle

Claw hammer 450 g, all-metal, two-component handle

Claw hammer 560 g, all-metal, two-component handle

Sledgehammer 1500 g, all-metal, two-component handle

Sledgehammer 2000 g, all-metal, two-component handle

Rubber mallet, 225 g, black and white, �berglass handle with 
TPR coating

Rubber mallet, 450 g, black and white, �berglass handle with 
TPR coating

Rubber mallet, 450 g, black, �berglass handle with

29,09

31,09

23,65

27

28,43

37,65

41,09

11,34

15,33

12,22

CARPENTER TOOLS
toolsworld.com

Picture NameSKU
Price, AED
before VAT


