

DENZEL

SKU	Picture	Name	Price, AED before VAT
10404		Machinist's hammer 600 g, all-metal, two-component handle	29,09
10405		Machinist's hammer 800 g, all-metal, two-component handle	31,09
10422		Claw hammer 350 g, all-metal, two-component handle	23,65
10423		Claw hammer 450 g, all-metal, two-component handle	27
10424		Claw hammer 560 g, all-metal, two-component handle	28,43
11012		Sledgehammer 1500 g, all-metal, two-component handle	37,65
11013		Sledgehammer 2000 g, all-metal, two-component handle	41,09
11101		Rubber mallet, 225 g, black and white, fiberglass handle with TPR coating	11,34
11102		Rubber mallet, 450 g, black and white, fiberglass handle with TPR coating	15,33
11144		Rubber mallet, 450 g, black, fiberglass handle with	12,22